
Price  List 


of 


irgi 

FURNITURE  COMPANY,  LTD 


212  South  Main  Street 


Harrisonburg 
 Virginia  22801 


(703)434-8073 


JULY  1987 


Look  for  this  Registered 


Mark  -  for  authenticity  of 


Design  and  Craftsmanship 


RGINIA/ 

CRAFTSMEN 


REPRODUCTIONS 


TM 


Customer  parking  available  in  back  of  our 

Showroms 
Craft  House 


Showroom  Hours 


Wed.  Thurs 
 Fri 
 Sat 
Tues 
Mon 


10-7  10-3 
10-6  10-5 
 10-6 
10-5 


and  by  appointment 


Prices  subject  to  change  without  notice 




Model  Page 
 Desoription 

Mahogany  Walnut  Cherry  Maple  Windsor 


Note 


1-1/2 

53 
53 
 Kneehole  Desk  32 
 x  60 
 3775.00  4530  3775.00 
A 
 osa 


AAosa4170.005005.004170.0 
4x65  AA 
 4170.00  5005  ,00  4170.00 
osa 


5 

35  3/4x72  A 
 4405.00  5285.00  4405.00 
osa 


66 


SEE  BEDT 

A 
 SEE  BED  IISTING 


66 
M-3 


84 
5 
 84 
 Fire  screen 
 00 

@ 


83 

g 
 83 
 Hearth  Stoll 


b 
R 


130.00 
10 
 28 
28 
 Wing  Chair  In  Muslin 
 955.00 
955.00 
R 


C 


73 
15 
 73 
 Highbo 

21 


84 
84 
 Hangin 
 345.00415.00 
Shelf 
 345.00  415.00 
A 
 345.00 

27 


6 

6 
 Table 
 45.00530.00 
A 
 445.00  530  00  445.00 

6 


27-A 

6 
 30  535.00 
Table 
 535.00 

6 


27-S 

6 
 515.003 
Table 


A 
 430.00 
 515.00  430.00 

28 


18 
18 
 Trestle  Table  30  x  60 
 1255.001505,00125500 
A 
 1255.00  1505  .00  1255.00 
osa 


36 
39 
 36 
 Windsor  Side  Chair 

RR 
 445.00 


39 

42 
 39 
 Windsor  High  Chair 
 VCO 
 b 
 445.00 


7 

54 


520.00620.00520.00 
Candlestand 
 520.00  620  00  520.00 
R 


55 


640.00765.00640. 
Candlestand 

A 
 640.00 
 765.00  640.0 


57 
 37 
 Rb 
Windsor  Arm  Chair 

b 
 490.00 


57-R 
 yohNOT  PICTY 
 ATALOG 
Wind 
 NOT  PICTURED  IN  CATALOG 
ng  Chair 
 565.00 

50 
59 


4680.003900.00 

50 
 Desk  with 
 carved  interionp  A 
 3900.00  4680  00  3900.00 

50 
59 


2985.003580.002985.00 
2985.00  3580  00  2985.00 

51 
9/22 
 51 
 Secretary 


A 


Top/Glass  doors 


Base/Carved  interior 
 5535.00640.003535.00 
A 
 5535.00  6640  00  5535.00 


Top/Pane 
 doors 


Base  Carved  interior 

5155.006185.00155.9 
A 
 5155.00  6185  00  5155.00 


Top/  Glass  Doors 


Base/Plain  Interior 

62 
A 
 4620.00 
 545.0 
 62 


op/ 
Top/Panel  Doors 


Base/Plain  Interior 

0.00 
A 
 5085.00  4240.00 
4240.00 


36 
60 
 36 
 Windsor  Side  Chair 

A 


00.00 

38 
62 
 38 
 Windsor  Arm  Ch 
 R 


b 
 525.00 

7 
 875.00730.00 
63 
 Candlestand 
 875.00 
 730.00 
00 


16 
 NOT  PIGTRED  INATATOG 

65 
 16 
 Drop  Leaf  Table 
 AX 
 OI  PI 


130.00 
Tapered  Leg 
 1880.00  1570.00 
1570 

Turned  Leg 
 1725.00  2070.00 
 172 


2040.00450.00 
Reeded  Leg 
 2040.00  2450.00 
 00 


82 
 44 

68 
 82 
 Mirror 
 445.00 


48 
69-N 
 48 
 Sideboard 

A 


69 

NOT  Id 
Sideboard 
 AX 


36 
70 
 36 
 Windsor  Side  Chair 

360.00 


38 
73 
 38 
 Windsor  Writin 
 Arm  Chai 
 715.00 

47 
47 
 Sideboard 


131 
 R3220.00 
80 
 R 
13 
 3220.00 
Pi 

1 


67 
 SEE  REL 

84 
 67 
 Poster  Bed 
 SEE 


38 
86 
 Windsor  S 
 1345.00 


AX  osa 
Low  Back  AX 
 osa 
 1225.00 

38 
88 
 38 
 WindsorSettle-High  Back 


osa 
 85500 




Windsor 
#*  See  Mahogany  Walnut 
 Cherry  Maple 
Description 
Model  Page 

Note 
735 
 RSEE  BED  1ISTING 
SEE  BED  IISTING 
92 
 65 
 Bed 
 R 


13-32 
 .00585.00 
585.00 
113 
 82 
 490.00 
Mirror 
 R 


x 
113-82 
113-A 
 82 
 9 
Mirror 
 AX 


1725.002070.001725.00 
1725.00  2070  ,00  1725.00 
11552 
115 
 52 
 Desk  on  Stand 


2310.002770.002310.00 
2310.00  2770  00  2310.00 
115-A52 
115-A 
 52 
 Desk  on  Stand  w  Top 
 VCO 


3150.003780.00 
11956 
 3150.00  3780  00  3150.00 
119 
 56 
 Corner  Cupboard 
 A 


1875,00 
13112 
131 
 12 
 Console  Table 
 1875.0 
R 


150 
150 
 83 
 Ot  toman 
 265 


475.00570.00 
475.00  570.  00  475.00 
153 
153 
 22 
 Side  Chair 

95.0010.0050 
595.00 
15422 
 710.00 
595.00 
A 
154 
 22 
 C 
Arm  Chair 


865.00 
15 
 865.00 
865.00  1035.00 
164 
 15 
 Ta 


595.0019.00950 
15 
 595.00 
710.00 
595.00 
A 
167-N 
 15 
 Table 
 95,00  5 
15 
 595.00 
710.00 
595.00 
15 
 lable 
167-NL 
 A 


17430 
30 
 Rocker 
 In  Muslin 
 DI  SCONTI  NUED 
174 
 A 

C 


205.00245.00205  -00 
18582 
 205.00 
245.00 
205.00 
Mirror  14  x  24  Plate 

A 
82 
185 


A220.00260.00220.00 
220.00 
260.00 
16 
 x  26 
 220.00 

A 


35.00280.00235.00 
235.00 
280.00 
235.00 
22  x  30 
 A 


ED  LISTI 
19067 
 SEE  BED  LISTI 
67 
 Bed 
 A 
190 


415.0095.00415.00 
495.00  415.00 
19582 
 415.00 
82 
 Mirror 
 A 
195 


535,00  500 
535.00 
82 
 Stand 
Shavin 
 R 
197 


445.00530.0045.00 
20283 
 445.00 
445.00  530.00 
83 
 Bench 
 In  Muslin 
 VCO 
202 


vo490.00585.00490.00 
490.00 
490.00  585.00 
202-A83 
 C 
Bench 
 In  Muslin 
 VCO 
83 
202-A 

RXosa640.0065.00640.00 
640.00 
765.00 
231 
 640.00 
20  x  36 
 RX 
 osa 
Table2 
231 


1975.002370.001975.00 
1975.00  2370  00  1975.00 
237-A1 
237-A 
 71 
 Chest 

745.00899.00 
24026 
 745.00  890.00 
In  Muslin 
 R 
Side  Chair 
240 
 26 
 C 


915.00100.00 
915.00  /1100.00 
240-A26 
 C 


26 
 Arm  Chair 
240-A 
 M 


1125.00 
1125.00 

R 
24229 
 C 


29 
 Chair 
 M 
242 
 Win 
 n 
2438 
243 
 Table 

g 
2468 
 High  Stand 
246 
 8 


1125.00940.00 
Aosa 
 40 
940.00  11125.00 
250-428 
25 

1035.00865.00 
865.00 


wo/s  tretcher.  base 


26153 
 42 
Desk  24  x 
261 
 53 


3595.002995.00 
2995.00  3595  00  2995.00 

Leather 
 D 


2695.003230.002695.00 
12695  00  3230  00  2695.00 
eather  top  wo  cupboar 


2775.003330.002775.00 
2775.00  3330  00  2775.00 
Wood  top  &  Cupboard 


2475.002970.002475.00 
2475.00  12970  ,00  2475.00 
Wood  top  wo/Cupboard 

670.00800.00670.00 
800.00  670.00 
670.00 


295 
 Table 
10 
 v1120.001340.001120.00 
1120.00  1340.  00  1120.00 
Table  with  Fretwork 
 VCO 
295-HF10 
10 
95-HF 


osa745.00390.0045.00 
745.00  890.00  745.00 
Table  without  Fretwork 
10 
 osa 

H 


51 

70 


2095.00 
A 
308 
 70 
 Chest 


595.0010.00595.00 
595.00  710  00  595.00 
C 


23 
 In  Muslin 
 R 
Side  Chair 
342 
 23 


R730.00875.0030.00 
730.00  875  00  730.00 
323 
 In  Muslin 
 R 
Arm  Chair 
343 
 23 
 C 


595.00710.00595.00 
595.00 
 710.00  1  595.00 
In  Muslin 
 R 
355 
 23 
 Side  Chair 

30.00875.0030.00 
730.00  875  .00  730.00 


356 
 In  Muslin 
 R 
Arm  Chair 
356 
 23 


STIN 
65 
 Bed 
366 
 R5190.00 
5190.00 

R 


46 
 Sideboard 
373 

1890.00 
1890.00 


32 

C 


32 
 Win 
 Chair 
 In  Musli 

970.00 
970.00 


30 
30 
 Lounge  Chair  In  Muslin 
 C 
380 

TucoC 
 1315.00 
Muslin 


33 

C 


33 
 Sofa-60 
 In 
381 
 CO 


In  Muslin 
/2 
 VCO 
 C 


vo1615.00 
1615.00 
83 
 In  Muslin 
 VCO 
 C 


500 

R 


975.00 

27 


C 


ArmChair  In  Muslin  R 
27 
 Open 
392 
 475.00 

R 


37 

Windsor  Arm 
 Chair 
37 
 R 
394 


1045.001250.001045-00 
1045.00  1250.  00  1045.00 

R 
Table  24 


X 




See 
 Walnut  Cherry  Maple  Windsor 
Model 
 Description 
age 


Note 


407 
 11 
 Pembroke  Table 
 945.00  790.00 
790.00 
A 


410 
 46 
 Sideboard 

R 
 4495.00 


413 
 145.00 
84 
 Luggage  Rack 
 A 


416 
 865.00 
31 
 Open  Arm  Chair  In  Muslin  A 
 C 


416SW 
 1005.00 
31 
 A 
Swivel  Chair  In  Muslin 
 C 


420-S 
 25 
 Side  Chair 
 In  Muslin 
 715.00 
A 

C 


420-A 
 25 
 Arm  Chair 
 In  Muslin 
 895.00 
K 
 C 


439 
 28 
 895.00 
Corner  Chair  In  Muslin 
 R 


C 


441 
 17 
 1270.00  1520.  .00  1270.00 
Table  36  Diameter 
 A 


42  Diameter 
 1345.00  1610.00  1345.00 
A 


452 

39 


Windsor  Side  Chair 
 300.00 
b 
VCO 


458 
 39 
 Windsor  Arm  Chair 
 415.00 
VCO 
 b 


475A 
 24 
 Side  Chair 
 940.00  1125.00 
In  muslin 
 A 

C 


476A 
 24 
 Arm  Chair 
 1120.00  1340.00 
In  Muslin 
 AX 


486 

9 
 Butler  Table 
 690.00 
 830.001  690.00 
A 


523 

5 
 865.00  1035.00  865.00 
Table  wood  top 
 R 


975.00  1170.00  975.00 
Leather  Top 
 A 


Chess  &  Backgammon  top 
 470.00  1225.00 
1225.00 


525 
 72 
 Blanket  Chest 
 1495.00  1790.00  1495.00 
A 


529 
 2995.00 
Z3 
 Chest 

A 


600 
 N  11 
 Table 
 490.00  585  .00  490.00 
R 


2  Ming  Chair 
 1090.00 
610 
 C 


R 


613 
 895.00 
27 
 Open  Arm  Chair 
 R 


C 


1015.00  1215.00 
621 
 24 
 C 
Side  Chair 

R 


24 
 Arm  Chair 
622 
 A 
 1195.00  1430.00 
C 


636 
 57 
 Corner  Cupboard 
 R 
 2175.00  2610.00  2175.00 


Loveseat  w/fret  as  shown  A 
660 
 1425.00 
osa 

without  Fret 


A 
 1210.00 
osa 


Sofa  without  fret  as 

shown 


A 
 1510.00 
osa 


Sofa  with  Fret 
 A 
 1815.00 
osa 


940.00 
940.00  1130.00 
A 
668 
 30 
 Wing  Chair 
 C 


1125.00 
32 
671 
 Wing  Chair 
 R 


C 


27 
 Open  Arm  Chair 
673 
 A 
 895.00 
C 


825.00 
 990.00  825.00 
683 
 72  Chest 

A 


1185.00 
 1985.00 
683A 
 72 
 Chest 

A 
 985.00 


675.00 
 810.00 
 675.00 
683B 
 Z2 
 Chest 
 A 


2695.00  3235  .00  2695.00 
A 
6851 
 73 
 Chest  on  Chest 


67 
708 
 Bed 

A 
 SEE  BED 
 STING 


Table  30 
716 
 8 
 R 
 655.00  785  .00  655.00 

8 


Table 
 36 

A 
 745.00  890  00  745.00 


57.  Cupboard 
 2985.00  2845.00 
726 

A 
 2845.00 


744 
 48 
 Sideboard 
 2875.00  3450.00 
R 


3555.00 
Sideboard  w/two  drawers 
744A 
 2965.00 
AX 


807 
 57 
 Corner  Cupboard 
 1945.00  2330  00  1945.00 
R 


809 
 53 
 Desk 

R 


35  3/4  x  72  w/file  drwr 
 6400.00  17680  00  6400.00 

35  3/4  x  66  w/file  drwr 
 6270.00 
6270.00  7525.00 

35  3/4  x  60  w/o  file  drw 
 6150.00  7380  00  6150.00 


400.00  480  .00  400.00 

9 
821 
 Table 
 A 




Model  Page 
 Deseription 
 See  Mahogany  Walnut  Cherry  Maple  Windsor 

Note 


19 
 A0sa1410.001695.001410.00 
Trestle  Table  30 
 x.60 
 A 
19 
 1410.00  1695.00  1410.00 
822 
 osa 


1600.001920.001600.00 
1600.00  1920.001  1600.00 

/,44 
 2245.002690.002245.00 
x  76 
 2245.00  2690.00  2245.00 


70 
 1870.002240.001870.00 
70 
 Chest 
903 
 A 
 1870.00  2240.00  1870.00 

70 
 2095.002510.002095.00 
70 
 Chest 
903A 
 2095.00  2510.00  2095.00 

60 
 1095.001315.001095.00 
60 
 Cabine 
925 
 1095.00  1315.00  1095.00 
Pa 
 o 


Sash  Door 
 AX1200.001440.001200.00 
AX 
 1200.00  1440.00  1200.00 

70 
 1645.001970,001645.00 
1000  1/ 
 70 
 Chest 


R 
 1645.00  1970.00  1645 

71 
 1540.001845,001540.00 
1001  1 
 71 
 1540.00  1 

65 
 SFE  RED 
1003 
 6 
 LSTIN 

52 
 2545,003050,002545.00 
52 
 Desk 
1006 
 2545.00 


R 
 2545.00 

3595.004310.003595.00 
1006  1/2  52 
 Secretary 
 3595.00  4310.  00  3595.  .00 
VCO 


73 
 3775,004530.003775.00 
1007 
 73 
 Highboy 
 3775.00  4530  ,00  3775  00 

13 
 1420.001700.001420.00 
1014 
 13 
 Table 
 1420.00  1700.00  1420.00 


1795.002150.001795.00 
with  built-  -in  mirror 
 VCO 
 1795.00  2150.00  1795.00 


15 
 A445.00530.00 
1027 
 15 
 Table 

A 
 445.00 
 530.00  445.00 


66 
 SEE  BEDISTING 
1507 
 66 
 Bed  2 
 SEE  BED  LISTING 


66 
 SEE  BEPAISTING 
1508 
 66 
 Bed  2 
 VCO 
 SEE  BE 


vCoSEE  BEDISTING 
3  3/4 
 VCO 
osts 
 SEE  BED  I  STING 
S 


56 
 2415.002900.002415.00 
2415.00  2900.00  2415.00 
1510 
 56 
 Corner  Cu 
DDO 


2320.002780.002320.00 
1514 
 Chest 
 UCOX 
 2320.00  2780  001232 

1870.002240.001870.00 
1515 
 1870.00  2240  00  1870.0 
Chest 


VCo2055.002470.002055.00 
71 
 VCO 
 2055.00  2470.00  2055.00 
1515A 
 71 
 Chest 


3115.003735.003115.00 
58 
 3115.00  3735  00 
1518 
 58 
 Cut  oboard 


vcox1705.002045.001705.00 
Base  only 
 UCOX 
 1705.00  2045.00  1705.00 


2270.00 
Base  with  slide 
 VCOX 


vCo  b 
39 
1520 
 b 
39 
 Stool 
 VCO 
 280.00 


vo 
 ISTING 
1535 
 62 
 Bed 
 SEE  BED-  IISTIN 
VCO 


58 
 4095.00  3415.00 
1556 
 VCO 
58 
 Cupboard 

vCox 
 1435.00  1720.00  1435.00 
Base  only 
 VCOX 


vCoX 
 1945.001620.00 
1620.00  1945.00  1620.00 
Base  only  with  slide  VCOX 

630.00525.00 
525.00 
 630.001  525.00 
1559 


7 

7 
 Candlestand 
 VCO 


0 


R 
 640.00535.00 
640.00  535.00 

22 
1566S 
 C 


22 
 Side  Chair 
 150  15.00 
22 
1566S 
 22 
 0 
Arm  Chair 
 A 


745.00890.0045.00 
26 
 745.00  890.00  745.00 
1567N 
 C 


26 
 Cha 
 1 


915.001100.00915.00 
26 
 915.00  11100  00  915.00 
1567NA 
 C 


26 
 Arm  C 


35.0 
83 
83 
 A 

375.00 
Ottoman 


5035.006040.005035.00 
5035.00  6040.00  5035.00 
VCO 

59 
1573 
 59 
 Cupboard 


VCO3150.00378000315009 
VCO 
ase  only 
 3150.00 
 780 
 150 


565.00675.00 
84 
 565.00  675.00  56 
VCO 
1574 
 84 
 Hangin 
 Shelf 

16 
1579 


1 
 Ex  tension  Tab 
 A15002575.002145.00 
2575.00  2145.00 

A 


f 
42/44  wide  tapered  g 

2340.00 
w/inlay 
 2340.00 


0 


2290.002745.002290.00 
2745  ,00  2290.  00 
2290.0 
turned  leg 


2455.002945.002455.00 
0 
 455.00 
2455.00 
Reeded  leg 


2200.002640.002200.00 
2200.00  2640.00  2200.00 
46/48  wide  tapered  leg 


2395.002870.00 
2395.00  2870  00  2 
w/inlay 

2810.002340.00 
2810.00  12340.00 
turned  le 

2990.002490.00 
2490.00 
Reeded  lg 


2235.002680.002235.00 
2235.00  2680.00  2235.00 
50/52  wide  tapered  1e 

2430.002920.002430.00 
2430.00  2920.00  2430.00 
w/inlay 

2380.00  2855.00  2380.00 
turned  leg 

2543.003050.002543.00 
3050.00  2543.00 
Reeded  le 


ADD  1050.to  any  size  tapen  ed  leg 
1nlaid  Belle  flowers 
 1050.  to  any  size  tapened  le 
ADD 




Mahogany  Walnut  Cherry  Maple  Windsor 

See 
Descrlption 
Model  Page 

ote 


REQUESTPUOTATION 
REQUEST  @UOTATION 

77 
 VCO 
1584 
 Conference  Table 
77 


235.00280.00235.0 
280.00 
235.00 
 235.00 

84 
 VCO 
1586 
 84 
 Bed  Step 


REQUEST  QUOTATIOM 
56 
 VCOX 
Corner  Cupboard 
56 


REQUESTRUOTATION 
REOUEST  UOTATIO 
VCOX 
56 
 Corner  Cupboard 
56 
611A 

3505.004205.003505.0 
205.001  3505.00 
3505.00 


56 
1611B 
 VCO 
56 
 Corner  Cupboard 

2950-003540.002950.04 
2950.00  3540  00  2950.0 
VCOX 
without  inlay 


2545.003050.002545.04 
2545.00  3050.  00  2545.00 
71 
1615 
 71 
 VCO 
Chest 
 6505 
6 

1617 
 675.00 
565.00 


6 
 6 
Table 
 VCO 


1015.001215.001015.00 
1015.00  1215.  .00  1015.0 

9 
1620ASP 
 Tabl 


855.001030.00855.00 
855.00  1030.  .001  855.00 
14 
1620B 
 14 
 Table 
 VCO 
 0100 
14 
1620BSP 
 14 
 Table 
 89  1070.00 
C 


5 
8 
1627 
 Stand 
 0.00 
VCO 

8 


315,00380.00315.00 
82 
 315.00  380.00 
 315.0 
1638 
 82 
 Mirror 

2170.002600.00 
57 
1640 
 2170.00  2600  00  2170.0 
57 
 Cupboard 

1615.001935.00 
 1615.00 
Base  Only 
 1615.00  1935.00 


R810.00970.00810.00 
11 

810.00 
1646 
 11 
 Nest  of  Tables 
 810.00 
 970.00 
R 


595.00715.00595.00 
1649 
 Coffee  Table 
 715.00 
 5 
595.00 


14 
 960.001150.00960.00 
960.00  1150.00 
1673S 
 9 
14 
 on 
om 


14 
1673SA 
 14 
 Commode 


83 
1683 
 83 
 Stool 

R 


631 
1684 
 63 
 Bed 
 SEE 

9 
 osa1330.001595.001330.00 
1330.00  1595.  .00  1330.0 
osa 


a 


60 
 1465.001755.001465.00 
1689 
 60 
 Cupboard 
 1465.00  1755  000  1465 

84 
 655 
1691 
 84 
 Stand 


osa 
1699 
 Credenza 


18  x  35  x  30 
 with 


1165.001395.001165.00 
1165.00  1395.0 
raised  panel  doors 
 1165.00 

Moulded  panel  doors 
 1345.00  1610.  00  1345.00 


18  x66 
 x  30  with 


raised 
 panel  doors 
 2135.00  1780.00 
1780.00 

oUl  ded  paneT  doors 
 2095.00  2510.  00  2095.00 


48 
48 
 Sideboard 

A 
 2870.002395.00 
A 
 2395.00  2870.00 


5 


52 
52 
 Table  Desk 


26  x  48  Leather  top 
 2330.005 
1945.00  2330.  00  1945.0 

26  x  48  Wood  Top 
 1725.002070.0015.00 
1725.00  2070.  00  1725.00 

28  x  54  Leather  top 
 2095 
 205Q 

28  x  54  Wood  Top 
 2205,001840,00 
1840.00 
 22050  18400 

34  x  68  3 


3285.00 
panel 
 3285.00 
3285.00  3940.00 

Leather  Top 


2695.003230.002695.00 
2695.00 
34 
 x  68  W  Top 
 2695.00  3230.00 

T28 
 31 
 50.00900.00750.00 
31 
 Chair 
 750.00 
 900.00 
 750.00 

T7285W 
 31 
 395.001070.00 
31 
 Swivel  Chair 
 895.00  1070.00 
A 
 895.00 


59 
 3150.003780.00 
1730 
 59 
 Cupboard-Qpen_Front 
 3150.00  3780  .00  3150 
 0 


145,002575.00145.00 
Open  front-  -half 
 width 
 2575.00  2145.00 
21 


59 
 495.005390.00 
59 
 Cupboard-  -glass  doors 
 4495.00  5390.00 
VCO 
 4495, 

2820.003385.00820.00 
Glass  doors-  -half 
 width 
 2820.00  3385.00 
 282 


970.001160.00.00 
732 

9 
 Table 
 970.00  1160.00 
VCO 
 970.00 


70 
 2025.00 
Chest 
1733 
 70 
 1690.00 
CQ 
 16900 

28 
T738 
 28 


880.00 
R 
Win 
 Chair_in  musli 
 880.00 
D 


SEE  BEDTS 
64 
 Bed 
64 

A 
 SEE  BED 
 'ING 


9 


74 
T743 
 70.00  1645.00 
74 
 1645.00 
Lowy 

1795.00 
 50.00  1795.00 
74 
T746 
 74 
 Lowboy 


A 




Description 
 See  Mahogany  Walnu 
Page 
 rry  Maple  Windsor 

Model 
 Note 


Asor 


yco  o3a2625.003150.02625.00 
Extension  Table 
 VCO 
 2625.00  3150.00  2625.00 
17 
 osa 


1748 
 Vo1465.00 
Serving  Table 
 VCO 
 1465.00 
47 


VOX1575.00 
with  shelf 
 VCOX 
 1575.00 

Extension  Table 
 VCO 
 f 
16- 


1750 
 3745.00  745.00 
3745.  00  4490.00 
44/46  wide 
 G  3745.00 


3855.00630.03855.00 
48/50  wide 
 3855.00  4630.00  3855.00 


3940  .0073940.00 
52/54  wide 
 3940.00  4760.00  3940.00 


VCo 
Extension  Table 
 VCO 
17 

I756 


1410.00  1410.00 
42  diameter 
 1410.00  1690.00  1410.00 

1495.001790,001495.00 
8D 
 9 
0 


535.00 
Wind 
37 
1757 
 VCo1875.002250.0d1875.00 

0 


Curio  CAbinet 
 VCO 
 1875.00  2250.00  1875.00 
60 

1759 


1390.001665.0d1390.00 

12 


Console  Table 
 A 
 1390.00  1665.00  1390.00 
12 
1760 


y  1645.001970.001645,00 
74 
 Lingeri 
 9700 

1764 


Uo 

4 
 13 


1770 


83 
 man  in  musli 
 0 
83 
 Otto 
1772 

Notes 


refers  to  classification 


i.e.  A  is  an  adaptation 
 0 


R  is  a  reproduction 


Virginia  Craftsmen  original 
VCO 
 is  a 


not  pictured 
 in  catalog 


other  sizes  available 
0$2 


be  special  ordered 
 to  suit  your  requirements 
frame  size  may 


all  Windsor  work  is  made  from  a  combination  of  woods 

b 


Hickory  for  spindles  and  bentwork 


Maple  for  hand  turnings 


poplar  for  seats 


upholstered  items  are  priced  in  the  muslin  cover  and  the  cost  of  the  fabric  for  the  top  cover  is  additional.  The  muslin  price 
C 


lication  of  fabric  purchased  from  Virginia  Craftsmen  and  we  will  apply  customersown  fabric  (COM)  at  an  extra 
includes  app 

For  dining  chair  seats  we  have  a  schedule  of  charges  for  COM  application 
 Top  grain 


charge  of  10%  of  the  muslin  price 

50/50  down  and  feathers  for  loose  cushions 


leather  is  available  for  your  selection  as  well  as 


1579,  1748.  1750 
extra  leaves  for  Nos 


$144.00 
12 


$216.00 
1  8 


$288.00 
24 


CORRECTIONS 


Drawers  are  dovetailed  front  and  back  with  7/16'  thick  hardwood  sides  and  back 
page  3 


width  x  37%'  height 
17''  depth  x  24 
page  70 
 Chippendale  Chest  1733  is 


Ottoman  1571  is  15%'  high 
page  83 


wide  x  174  high  (this  is 
what 
Firescreen  5  frame  size  is  wide  x  Inside  of  frame  is  14% 
page  84 


will  show) 


Inside  back  cover 
 should  be  reversed 
North  and  South  designations 


Terms  and  Conditions 


you  find  an  error  or  wish  to  make  a  change,  please  notify  us  within 
If 


Please  examine  carefully  the  acknowlcdgement  you  will  receive  of  your  order 

!O  days.  PROCESSING  OF  YOUR  ORDER  WILL  BEGIN  IMMEDIATELY  UPON  RECEIPT  OF  A  20%h  PAYMENT  ON  ACCOUNT.  Your 


y  rate  of 
ya  monthl 

Accounts  over  thirty  days  old  are  subject  to  a  Finance  Charge  computed  b 


payment  on  account  is  applied  against  final  balance 
 after  deducting  current  payments  and  credits 
Balance 
Previous 

is  an  annual  percentage  rate  of  18%  app 
 lied  to  your 


11  be  stated  on  the  acknowledgement  of  order.  Delivery  service  includes  setting  in  place 

If  delivery  is  to  be  made  b 
 your  truck  the  delivery  charges  wi 


an  order  is  to  be  shipped  a  crating  charge  of  5  is  made  and  the  shipment  is  made  FREIGHT  COLLECT.  The  minimum 
whatever  is  ordered.  If 


items  as  ready.  Please  remember  that  the  carrier,  not  Virginia  Craftsmen,  is  responsible  for 

charge  for  crating  is  $85.00.  We  reserve  the  right  to  ship 


lace  whatever  is  ordered.  Orders  that  are  picked  up  at  our 


the  shipment.  The  delivering  carrier  is  not  responsible  for  uncrating  and  putting  into  p 


workshop  or  showroom  are  charged  the  Virginia  sales  tax 


have  to  make  an  additional  charge  for  non-  -standard  finish  work 

The  price  listed  is  for  our  standard  finish.  We  may 


varies  in  color  from  board  to  board  and  often  within  the  same  board.  This  can  cause  variation  in  the  finish  color.  This  will  become  less 
Wood 


apparent  with 

age 




BED  LISTING 


Model 
 Description 
 Single  Queen 
 Single  Queen 
 King 

Double 
Double 


MAHOGANY  OR  CHERRY 
 -WALNUT 


1390.00  150 

66 
B-3 
 oster  Bed 
 1165.00  1390.00  1500  O0li  1395.00  1665  .00  -1800.00 
A 


66 
M-3 
 Poster  Bed 
 A 
 1165.00  1390.00  1500  1395.04  1665 
 1800.00 


67 
 A  h465.00  2025.00 
84 
 67 
 Poster  Bed 
 A 
 1465.00  1690.00  1800  O0!  1755.00  2025 
 2160.00 


65 
 R  1165.00  1665.00 
92 
 65 
 Cottage  Bed 
 R 
 1165.00  1390.00  1500  ,O0  1395.00  1665.  00  1800.00 


2100.00]  211 


67 
I90 
 Reeded  Poster  Bed 
 A 
 765.00  1990.00  2100  2115.00  2385.00  2520.00 


65  Low  Pe 
366 
 Low  Post  Bed 
 1465 
carved  R  * 
 1690.00  1800.  1755.00  2025.  00  2160.00 


940.00  1165.00  1275.00  1125.04  1395.00  1530.00 
not  carved 
 A 


7 
 1700.00 

708 
 67 


A 
Short  Canopy  Bed 
 1195.00  1420.00  1530.00  1430.0d  1700.00  1840.00 


65 
I003 
 65 
 Cottage  Bed 
 VCO 
 975.00  1200.00  1315.00  1170.00  1440.00  1575.00 


6 
 1765.00 

I507 
 66 
 Bed  with  blanket  rail 
 1390.00  1650.00  1765.00]  1665  .0q  1980,00  2115.00 
VCO 


I508 
 66 
 Bed  with  blanket  rail 


2  3/4 
 CO 
 1495.00  1720.00  1830  00  1790.00  2060  00  2200.00 
square  posts 


vCo* 

1795.00  2020.00  2130.00]  2150.  .0q  2420.00  2560.00 
33/  square  posts 


I535-  -62 
 Bed  with  octagonal  posts 
 CB* 
 2025.00  2250.00  2365  00  2430.00  2700.00  2835.00 


with  octagonal  head 


posts  &  reeded  foot  posts 
 2475.00  2700.00  3040.001  2970.00  3240.00  3645.00 


with  reeded  posts 
 2925.00  3150.00  3265.001  3510.00  3780.00  3915.00 


with  turned  posts 
 2215.00  2440.00  2550  00  2655.00  2925  00  3060.00 


I684 
 63 
 Pencil  post  Bed  with 


blanket  rail 
 1650.00  1915.00  2065  00  1980.0 
 295 
 475.00 


w/o  blanket  rail 
 1390.00  1615.00  1725.  00  1665.0 
 935 
 070.00 


I739 
 Poster  Bed 

35.00  1960.00  2070.00  2080.0  2350 
 485.00 


SERVICE  OF  VIRGINIA  CRAFTSMEN  IS  TO  OFFER  THE  CUSTOM  APPROACH  TO  BED  DESIGH.  YOU  MAY 


INTERCHANGE  HEADBOARD  PATTERNS  AND  STYLE  OF  FOOT  JUST  AS  LONG  AS  YOUR  CHOICE  IS  WITHIN  DESIGN 

LIMITATIONS 


*  NOT  OFFERED  IN  CHERRY 

OPTIONS 


SINGLE/DOUBLE 
 QUEEN  KING 
Blanket  rail  patterned  as  1507  or  1508 

$265.00 
 300.00 
 340.00 


Dust  ruffle  rods-  -brassed  aluminum-  -378 
 rodding 
 90.00 
 100.00 
 115.00 

Tester  frames:  Straight 


280.00 
 295.00  310.00 
Curved  No 
 I-height  of  curve  14  3/4 
 293.00 
 310.00  325.00 

Curved  No 
 2-  Height  of  curve  13 
 293.00 
 310.00  325.00 

Curved  No.  3-  -Height  of 
 curve  19  3/4 
 300.00 
 315.00  330.00 


Half  type 

225.00 
 240.00 
 255.00 



